

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1110 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Court's or Judge's Orders
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders

Mr. D.P. Adarkar, advocate for the Petitioner.

Mr. R.O. Ojha, advocate for respondent No. 1.

Ms. P.P. Shinde, APP for State.

CORAM :SMT.SADHANA S. JADHAV,J

DATE :JANUARY 10, 2014

P.C.:-

1 Heard. Learned Counsel seeks time to deposit an amount of Rs. 25,000/- in this court within one week from today. Stand over to 24/1/2014. Interim orders to continue till then.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)

.....